
Process

Proof 
Prints+

35mm/110

C-41

B&W

E-6

$4.99

$6.00

$8.75

$5 (24 exp)

$7.50 (36 exp)

120

$6.00

$6.00

$8.75

$5.00

220

$11.00

$11.00

$16.75

$7.50

4x5

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

8x10

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

– –

17671 Fitch, Irvine, CA 92614 • (949) 250-7073 • processing@prophotoconnection.com

Kodak Portra 400
35mm 120mm

Kodak Portra 800
35mm 120mm

qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______

qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______

Kodak Portra 160
35mm 120mm

Fuji Provia 100F
35mm 120mm

qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______

Ilford HP5+
35mm 120mm

Kodak Tri-X 400
35mm 120mm

qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______ qty: _______

Ilford XP2+
35mm 120mm

Ilford Delta 3200
35mm 120mm

Send me back a fresh roll of:

See our Shop page for current prices

Special order:
Don’t see a film stock you  
want? Order it here & we’ll 
add it to your total.
(if we have it in stock.) qty: _______ qty: _______

35mm 120mm

Lab Use Only:

Get fresh new film shipped back with 
your order. Price of your selected film 
will be charged with your order. See 
our website for current film prices.
$7.99 flat rate return shipping for 
your entire order.

Develop + Scan
C-41 small medium large

35mm

120mm

220mm

$9.50

–

–

$14.50

$11

$17

$23.50

$20

$26

B&W small medium large

35mm

120mm

220mm

$12

–

–

$17

$12

$18

$26

$21

$27

E-6 small medium large

35mm

120mm

220mm

$14.75

–

–

$18.75

$13.76

$27.75

$24.75

$21.75

$36.75
Develop Only

Special Instuctions:

Quantity
Number of 

rolls

C41, B&W, E6
Types of 

processes

35, 120, or 
220, APS, 110

Film Size

Cross
Process
Used for 

special e�ect
(+$3 / roll)

Push/Pull
Processing

-5 to +5
($1.50 / roll)

Job Name:

FILM DEVELOPING – MAIL-IN ORDER FORM
For 35mm, 120, 220 Format Films 
Color, B&W and E-6 Slide Film

Name or Company

Email Address

Phone Number

Address

City

State Zip

Check if new address

Customer Info

Follow us @ProPhotoConnection 
& tag #ppclab to be featured

File Delivery:

CD

email (default)

Sleeving:
Uncut (default)

Mounting (E6 only) +$3 / roll

Cut (35mm only)

Scanner:

Fuji Frontier (+$5 / roll)

Noritsu (default)

Negatives:

Shred after 60 days

Send them back right away (default +$7.99 ship) 

Pickup in store within 60 days

By signing above, you are confirming the selections on this form. Any desired changes must be made 
before the job has been fulfilled. Your submission of any film, slide, or print for processing or other 
handling constitues an agreement that if such film. slide, or print is damaged, whether as a result of 
negligence or other fault of Pro Photo Connection, Inc., it will be replaced with an equivalent amount of 
unexposed similar film. Unclaimed orders and/or film negatives will be discarded after sixty (60) days 
without notification.Prints are defaulted to 4x6, 4.5x6, 4x5, and 5x5 based on film size. If left unchecked, 
defaults are medium, matte, cd, uncut, & ship back right away (+$7.99).

New card

Use card on file

*Credit Card:

*Exp: *CVC:

*Billing Zip:

*Date:*Signature:

Check all that apply 
Job Options:

Develop Scan Print

Matte

Lustre

Glossy 

Small* (6mb)

Medium (12-18mb)

Large (48-81mb)

.25” borders

.5” borders

Add Borders

Do not mark your selections here.

This pricing section is 
only for your reference.

*small 35mm only
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