FILM DEVELOPING - MAIL-IN ORDER FORM For 35mm, 120, 220 Format Films Color, B&W and E-6 Slide Film





Revised 05/2021					1						
Customer Info	1				Devel	op+	Scan				
					C-41	small	medium	large	B&W	small	mediun
Name or Company					35mm	\$9.50	\$14.50	\$23.50	35mm	\$12	\$17
, ,					120mm	-	\$11	\$20	120mm	-	\$12
Address					220mm	_	\$17	\$26	220mm		\$18
City					Do no	t mark	your selecti	ons here.	E-6	small	mediun
						-	ing secti		35mm	\$14.75	\$18.75
State		Zip			only	/ for y	our refe	rence.	120mm	-	\$13.76
Phone Number			Check	if new address	Deve	elop	Only		220mm	_	\$27.75
Email Address					Proce	ess 3	5mm/110	120	220	4	×5
					C-41		\$4.99	\$6.00	\$11.00	\$4	1.00
Job Options Check all that apply					B&W		\$6.00	\$6.00	\$11.00	\$4	1.00
Develop	Scan	1	Print		E-6		\$8.75	\$8.75	\$16.75	\$6	6.00
				_	+ Proc	of \$5	7.50 (36 exp)	\$5.00	\$7.50		_
Number of	I, B&W, E6 35 Types of 220	2-18mb)	Cross Process Used for special effect (+\$3/roll)	Add Borders .25" borders .5" borders Push/Pull Processing -5 to +5 (\$1.50 / roll)	your order. P will be charge our website f \$7.99 flat ra your entire o Lat	rice of you end with your or current te return surder. D Use	Only:	Kodak 35mr 4ty: Kodak 35mr 4ty: Ilford 35mr 4ty: Specion Spec	ee our Shop ⟨ Portra 4 m □ 120m — qty: — — ⟨ Portra 1 m □ 120m — qty: — — HP5+ m □ 120m — qty: — XP2+ m □ 120m — qty: — All order: a film stock y your total. re it in stock.)	HOO Kom	odak Po 35mm [7: o uji Provi 35mm [7: o odak Tr 35mm [7: o ford Del 7: o 35mm [7: o odak Tr 35mm [7: o
					☐ New o			Exp:			C:
Special Instuctions	;;				☐Use ca	ard on f				- *Billing Zi	
Scanner: Noritsu (default) Fuji Frontier (+\$			File Deliver email (defa		By signing a before the journal handling conegligence unexposed without notif	above, yo ob has be nstitues a or other fa similar filr ication.Pr	u are confirmin een fulfilled. You in agreement th ault of Pro Phot m. Unclaimed c ints are default	g the selections ar submission on the such film. To Connection, I orders and/or filmed to 4x6, 4.5xiut, & ship back	s on this form. If any film, slide slide, or print inc., it will be r m negatives w 6, 4x5, and 5x	Any desired e, or print for is damaged, eplaced with vill be discard 5 based on f	*Date changes may reprocessing whether as an equivaled ded after six
Pickup in store	-	t +\$7.99 ship)	Sleeving: Uncut (de Cut (35mr	m only)			o f	Follow us	s @ProPho pclab to b	otoConn	
Shred after 60 c	uays			(E6 only) +\$3 / roll	47074 5			(0.40) 055 -	070		

B&W	small	medium	large
35mm	\$12	\$17	\$26
120mm	_	\$12	\$21
220mm	-	\$18	\$27

E-6	small	medium	large
35mm	\$14.75	\$18.75	\$24.75
120mm	_	\$13.76	\$21.75
220mm	-	\$27.75	\$36.75

Process	35mm/110	120	220	4x5	8x10
C-41	\$4.99	\$6.00	\$11.00	\$4.00	\$10.00
B&W	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$11.00	\$4.00	\$10.00
E-6	\$8.75	\$8.75	\$16.75	\$6.00	\$12.00
+ Proof Prints	\$5 (24 exp) \$7.50 (36 exp)	\$5.00	\$7.50	_	-

ebsite for current film prices. I flat rate return shipping for	See our Shop page for current prices			
Lab Use Only:	Kodak Portra 400	Kodak Portra 800 ☐ 35mm ☐ 120mm		
	qty: qty:	qty: qty:		
	Kodak Portra 160 ☐ 35mm ☐ 120mm	Fuji Provia 100F ☐ 35mm ☐ 120mm		
	qty: qty:	qty: qty:		
	Ilford HP5+ □ 35mm □ 120mm	Kodak Tri-X 400 ☐ 35mm ☐ 120mm		
	qty: qty:	qty: qty:		
	Ilford XP2+ □ 35mm □ 120mm qty: qty:	Ilford Delta 3200		
	Special order: Don't see a film stock you want? Order it here & we'll add it to your total. (if we have it in stock.)	□ 35mm □ 120mm qty: qty:		

0.0 d.t. 0 d. d.			
■ New card	*Exp:	*CVC:	
Use card on file		*Billing Zip:	
*Signature:		*Date:	

changes must be made or processing or other If whether as a result of the an equivalent amount of rided after sixty (60) days film size. If left unchecked,